
NAME AGE TIME NAME

KYZER DUNBAR 17:15 CHRISTINE GAUTHREAUX

TIM BLANCHARD 17:25 HELEN GRAVES

TAYLOR TERREBONE 18:4 MORGAN NOBILE

NAME NAME

CYNTHIA DUBERLY VENISES VARQUET

MARY GABB ANGIE ROMAN

KIM SMITH TAMERA  HARRIS

TIME

TIME

20:48

21:00

21:01

51:22

1:07:42

1:12:08

28:20

29:45

30:50

MALE OVERALL OPEN FEMALE OVERALL OPEN

TIME

OVERALL SURVIVOR FINISHERS OVERALL "LIVING WITH MBC" FINISHERS

/Chuck George, Race Director-New Orleans Running Systems Road Race 

Management  

OVERALL SPECIAL AWARD 


