

KOMEN NEW ORLEANS "RACE FOR THE CURE 4K"

Saturday, October 29, 2022

/Chuck George, Race Director-New Orleans Running Systems Road Race Management

MALE OVERALL OPEN		FEMALE OVERALL OPEN	
NAME	AGE TIME	NAME	TIME
KYZER DUNBAR	17:15	CHRISTINE GAUTHREAUX	20:48
TIM BLANCHARD	17:25	HELEN GRAVES	21:00
TAYLOR TERREBONE	18:4	MORGAN NOBILE	21:01

OVERALL SPECIAL AWARD

OVERALL SURVIVOR FINISHERS		OVERALL "LIVING WITH MBC" FINISHERS	
NAME	TIME	NAME	TIME
CYNTHIA DUBERLY	28:20	VENISES VARQUET	51:22
MARY GABB	29:45	ANGIE ROMAN	1:07:42
KIM SMITH	30:50	TAMERA HARRIS	1:12:08